
Division Captain e-mail

Bath A 1 David Buckley david_buckley@hotmail.com

B 2 David Buckley david_buckley@hotmail.com

Cabot A 2 Alastair Marston alastairmarston@yahoo.co.uk

B 2 Philip Burnett philip.burnett1986@gmail.com

Clevedon A 1 Paul Spiller paul.spiller@talktalk.net

B 2 Stuart Iles stuart_sarah_iles@hotmail.co.uk

C 2 Brian Crewe bhcrewe128@gmail.com

Clifton 1 David Collier docollier@sky.com

Downend A 1 Stephen Meek stephenmeek2016@gmail.com

B 1 John Stubbs jcdstubbs@yahoo.co.uk

C 2 Grant Daly grant.daly@talktalk.net

D 2 John Paines john.paines@activus.co.uk

E 2 Per Saunders per.saunders@gmail.com

F 2 Shaun Walsh shaunwalsh001@gmail.com

Grendel A 1 Will Robinson bravesirrobbo@gmail.com

B 2 Ken Moore kamoore34@yahoo.com

Hanham 2 Phil Lawson hanhamchess@gmail.com

Harambee 2 harambeechessclub@hotmail.co.uk

Horfield A 1 Peter Marks peter_d_marks@yahoo.co.uk

B 2 Alex Dunn dunnja@gmail.com

C 2 Peter Marks peter_d_marks@yahoo.co.uk

Keynsham 2 John Kilmister keynshamchessclub2013@gmail.com

North Bristol A 2 Jason LeRoy Jason.leroynbcc@outlook.com

B 2 Jason LeRoy Jason.leroynbcc@outlook.com

C 2 Jason LeRoy Jason.leroynbcc@outlook.com

South Bristol A 2 Tony Harvey tony.harvey2015@yahoo.co.uk

B 2 Tony Harvey tony.harvey2015@yahoo.co.uk

Thornbury 2 Mike Minshall mike.minshall@btinternet.com

University A 1 Conor Newton conor.newton@bristol.ac.uk

B 2 Conor Newton conor.newton@bristol.ac.uk

C 2 Conor Newton conor.newton@bristol.ac.uk

Yate 2 Kevin Langmaid kevinlangmaid@gmail.com
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